Council Tax valuation bands 1 April 2024 to 31 March 2025

Part of the Council's area
Ash-cum-Ridley
Badgers Mount
Brasted
Chevening
Chiddingstone
Cowden
Crockenhill
Dunton Green
Edenbridge
Eynsford
Farningham
Fawkham
Halstead

Hartley

Hever

Hextable

Horton Kirby & South Darenth
Kemsing
Knockholt

Leigh

Otford
Penshurst
Riverhead

Seal

Sevenoaks Town
Sevenoaks Weald
Shoreham
Sundridge
Swanley
Westerham
West Kingsdown

Band A
£1,521.11
£1,504.49
£1,499.51
£1,498.94
£1,519.68
£1,502.18
£1,550.01
£1,535.64
£1,592.62
£1,532.76
£1,515.43
£1,514.23
£1,519.02
£1,515.73
£1,519.52
£1,541.18
£1,532.88
£1,531.34
£1,515.62
£1,503.83
£1,552.46
£1,482.13
£1,498.05
£1,507.62
£1,563.96
£1,515.96
£1,511.10
£1,520.30
£1,546.12
£1,568.12
£1,500.54

Band B
£1,774.63
£1,755.24
£1,749.43
£1,748.76
£1,772.95
£1,752.54
£1,808.34
£1,791.57
£1,858.05
£1,788.21
£1,768.00
£1,766.60
£1,772.19
£1,768.35
£1,772.77
£1,798.05
£1,788.35
£1,786.56
£1,768.22
£1,754.47
£1,811.21
£1,729.15
£1,747.72
£1,758.89
£1,824.61
£1,768.62
£1,762.94
£1,773.69
£1,803.80
£1,829.47
£1,750.62

Band C
£2,028.14
£2,005.98
£1,999.34
£1,998.58
£2,026.23
£2,002.90
£2,066.68
£2,047.51
£2,123.49
£2,043.67
£2,020.57
£2,018.97
£2,025.36
£2,020.97
£2,026.02
£2,054.91
£2,043.83
£2,041.78
£2,020.82
£2,005.10
£2,069.95
£1976.17
£1,997.40
£2,010.16
£2,085.27
£2,021.28
£2,014.79
£2,027.07
£2,061.49
£2,090.82
£2,000.71

Band D
£2,281.66
£2,256.73
£2,249.26
£2,248.40
£2,279.51
£2,253.26
£2,325.01
£2,303.45
£2,388.92
£2,299.13
£2,273.14
£2,271.34
£2,278.53
£2,273.59
£2,279.27
£2,311.77
£2,299.31
£2,297.00
£2,273.42
£2,255.74
£2,328.69
£2,223.19
£2,247.07
£2,261.43
£2,345.93
£2,273.94
£2,266.64
£2,280.45
£2,319.17
£2,352.17
£2,250.80

Band E
£2,788.69
£2,758.22
£2,749.09
£2,748.04
£2,786.07
£2,753.98
£2,841.68
£2,815.33
£2,919.79
£2,810.05
£2,778.28
£2,776.08
£2,784.87
£2,778.83
£2,785.77
£2,825.49
£2,810.27
£2,807.44
£2,778.62
£2,757.01
£2,846.17
£2,717.23
£2,746.42
£2,763.97
£2,867.25
£2,779.26
£2,770.34
£2,787.21
£2,834.54
£2,874.87
£2,750.98

Band F
£3,295.73
£3,259.72
£3,248.93
£3,247.68
£3,292.62
£3,254.70
£3,358.34
£3,327.20
£3,450.66
£3,320.96
£3,283.42
£3,280.82
£3,291.21
£3,284.07
£3,292.27
£3,339.22
£3,321.22
£3,317.88
£3,283.82
£3,258.29
£3,363.66
£3,211.27
£3,245.76
£3,266.51
£3,388.56
£3,284.58
£3,274.03
£3,293.98
£3,349.91
£3,397.57
£3,251.15

Band G
£3,802.77
£3,761.22
£3,748.77
£3,747.34
£3,799.19
£3,755.44
£3,875.02
£3,839.09
£3,981.54
£3,831.89
£3,788.57
£3,785.57
£3,797.55
£3,789.32
£3,798.79
£3,852.95
£3,832.19
£3,828.34
£3,789.04
£3,759.57
£3,881.15
£3,705.32
£3,745.12
£3,769.05
£3,909.89
£3,789.90
£3,777.74
£3,800.75
£3,865.29
£3,920.29
£3,751.34

Band H
£4,563.32
£4,513.46
£4,498.52
£4,496.80
£4,559.02
£4,506.52
£4,650.02
£4,606.90
£4,777.84
£4,598.26
£4,546.28
£4,542.68
£4,557.06
£4,547.18
£4,558.54
£4,623.54
£4,598.62
£4,594.00
£4,546.84
£4,511.48
£4,657.38
£4,446.38
£4,494.14
£4,522.86
£4,691.86
£4,547.88
£4,533.28
£4,560.90
£4,638.34
£4,704.34
£4,501.60

Note: These are the tax figures before taking into account any council tax support, discount or relief which may be applicable to individual taxpayers.
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