Council Tax valuation bands 1 April 2024 to 31 March 2025

Part of the Council's area	Band A	Band B	Band C	Band D	Band E	Band F	Band G	Band H
Ash-cum-Ridley	£1,521.11	£1,774.63	£2,028.14	£2,281.66	£2,788.69	£3,295.73	£3,802.77	£4,563.32
Badgers Mount	£1,504.49	£1,755.24	£2,005.98	£2,256.73	£2,758.22	£3,259.72	£3,761.22	£4,513.46
Brasted	£1,499.51	£1,749.43	£1,999.34	£2,249.26	£2,749.09	£3,248.93	£3,748.77	£4,498.52
Chevening	£1,498.94	£1,748.76	£1,998.58	£2,248.40	£2,748.04	£3,247.68	£3,747.34	£4,496.80
Chiddingstone	£1,519.68	£1,772.95	£2,026.23	£2,279.51	£2,786.07	£3,292.62	£3,799.19	£4,559.02
Cowden	£1,502.18	£1,752.54	£2,002.90	£2,253.26	£2,753.98	£3,254.70	£3,755.44	£4,506.52
Crockenhill	£1,550.01	£1,808.34	£2,066.68	£2,325.01	£2,841.68	£3,358.34	£3,875.02	£4,650.02
Dunton Green	£1,535.64	£1,791.57	£2,047.51	£2,303.45	£2,815.33	£3,327.20	£3,839.09	£4,606.90
Edenbridge	£1,592.62	£1,858.05	£2,123.49	£2,388.92	£2,919.79	£3,450.66	£3,981.54	£4,777.84
Eynsford	£1,532.76	£1,788.21	£2,043.67	£2,299.13	£2,810.05	£3,320.96	£3,831.89	£4,598.26
Farningham	£1,515.43	£1,768.00	£2,020.57	£2,273.14	£2,778.28	£3,283.42	£3,788.57	£4,546.28
Fawkham	£1,514.23	£1,766.60	£2,018.97	£2,271.34	£2,776.08	£3,280.82	£3,785.57	£4,542.68
Halstead	£1,519.02	£1,772.19	£2,025.36	£2,278.53	£2,784.87	£3,291.21	£3,797.55	£4,557.06
Hartley	£1,515.73	£1,768.35	£2,020.97	£2,273.59	£2,778.83	£3,284.07	£3,789.32	£4,547.18
Hever	£1,519.52	£1,772.77	£2,026.02	£2,279.27	£2,785.77	£3,292.27	£3,798.79	£4,558.54
Hextable	£1,541.18	£1,798.05	£2,054.91	£2,311.77	£2,825.49	£3,339.22	£3,852.95	£4,623.54
Horton Kirby & South Darenth	£1,532.88	£1,788.35	£2,043.83	£2,299.31	£2,810.27	£3,321.22	£3,832.19	£4,598.62
Kemsing	£1,531.34	£1,786.56	£2,041.78	£2,297.00	£2,807.44	£3,317.88	£3,828.34	£4,594.00
Knockholt	£1,515.62	£1,768.22	£2,020.82	£2,273.42	£2,778.62	£3,283.82	£3,789.04	£4,546.84
Leigh	£1,503.83	£1,754.47	£2,005.10	£2,255.74	£2,757.01	£3,258.29	£3,759.57	£4,511.48
Otford	£1,552.46	£1,811.21	£2,069.95	£2,328.69	£2,846.17	£3,363.66	£3,881.15	£4,657.38
Penshurst	£1,482.13	£1,729.15	£1,976.17	£2,223.19	£2,717.23	£3,211.27	£3,705.32	£4,446.38
Riverhead	£1,498.05	£1,747.72	£1,997.40	£2,247.07	£2,746.42	£3,245.76	£3,745.12	£4,494.14
Seal	£1,507.62	£1,758.89	£2,010.16	£2,261.43	£2,763.97	£3,266.51	£3,769.05	£4,522.86
Sevenoaks Town	£1,563.96	£1,824.61	£2,085.27	£2,345.93	£2,867.25	£3,388.56	£3,909.89	£4,691.86
Sevenoaks Weald	£1,515.96	£1,768.62	£2,021.28	£2,273.94	£2,779.26	£3,284.58	£3,789.90	£4,547.88
Shoreham	£1,511.10	£1,762.94	£2,014.79	£2,266.64	£2,770.34	£3,274.03	£3,777.74	£4,533.28
Sundridge	£1,520.30	£1,773.69	£2,027.07	£2,280.45	£2,787.21	£3,293.98	£3,800.75	£4,560.90
Swanley	£1,546.12	£1,803.80	£2,061.49	£2,319.17	£2,834.54	£3,349.91	£3,865.29	£4,638.34
Westerham	£1,568.12	£1,829.47	£2,090.82	£2,352.17	£2,874.87	£3,397.57	£3,920.29	£4,704.34
West Kingsdown	£1,500.54	£1,750.62	£2,000.71	£2,250.80	£2,750.98	£3,251.15	£3,751.34	£4,501.60

Note: These are the tax figures before taking into account any council tax support, discount or relief which may be applicable to individual taxpayers.